2. Bundesliga Sudwest

Relativwertung

Gesamtwertung (2 Durchgange)

1. TSG Mutterstadt |

2. TV Hahnenbach

3. TSG Mutterstadt I

Zachrau, Gerhard
Doppler, Sven
Pauly, Franz
Steinfurth, Klaus

Zachrau, Gerhard
Doppler, Sven
Renner, Uwe
Steinfurth, Klaus

Lang, Wjatscheslaw
Bertram, Thomas
Ulajew, Dimitri
Simon, Helmut

Lang, Wjatscheslaw
Wolframm, Willi
Ulajew, Dimitri
Simon, Helmut

Kneschk, Dietmar
Strub, Alexander
Gundermann, Norbert
Renner, Uwe

Kneschk, Dietmar
Strub, Alexander
Gundermann, Norbert
Heinzel, Joachim

4. TSG Mutterstadt Ill

Luckmann, Ginter
Heinzel, Joachim
Samel, Stefan
Renner, Hendrik

Luckmann, Ginter
Becht, Markus
Stahl, Patrick
Renner, Hendrik

aK TSG Mutterstadt IV

29. April 2006

Stahl, Hansjiirgen

Endergebnis
49 88,7
81 889
64 78,1

51 87,0

49 86,8
81 89,7
71 66,8
51 86,5

88 114,6
58 102,7
85 76,8

82 80,1

88 1135
54 102,8
85 76,9
82 78,9

51 77,0
85 60,8
56 104,0
71 66,9

51 77,0
85 61,2
56 105,0
46 69,0

48 88,6
46 68,5
77 64,0
81 70,9

48 87,0
79 91,8
80 76,6
81 71,0

49 910

RKS

39,43-14,75-6,77
40,70-18,23-8,90
48,80-17,57-6,35
32,19-14,00-8,41

37,25-15,86-7,13
45,08-17,20-9,54
24,68-12,62-5,97
32,18-14,59-8,25

23,95-10,70-6,47
33,16-13,08-6,76
48,08-16,50-8,84
28,28-13,56-6,28

23,45-10,65-6,40
24,25-10,34-7,08
46,18-19,61-8,64
29,48-13,23-6,57

25,39-10,06-5,25
17,48-7,38-5,03

35,79-14,25-7,09
23,44-11,05-5,81

25,68-10,35-5,53
14,43-8,33-4,88
33,38-13,54-6,93
18,18-9,08-5,08

17,92-9,66-5,29
18,08-8,25-5,32
13,70-6,96-4,63
14,14-7,74-4,77

14,38-10,27-5,68
23,30-9,43-5,10
22,00-10,34-5,18
15,28-7,54-5,08

15,48-8,00-4,97

Sportpark Mutterstadt

175,83 Punkte
19,95
23,67
25,51
20,25
89,38 Punkte

20,85
24,38
20,74
20,48
86,45 Punkte

148,38 Punkte
11,70
15,61
27,95
18,80
74,06 Punkte

12,50
13,43
28,93
19,46
74,32 Punkte

131,49 Punkte
16,03
16,23
16,52
19,31
68,09 Punkte

16,55
15,75
15,60
15,50
63,40 Punkte

109,09 Punkte
12,48
15,40
13,70
13,06
54,64 Punkte

12,72
12,70
15,49
13,54
54,45 Punkte

77,84 Punkte
10,71



2. Bundesliga Sudwest Endergebnis Sportpark Mutterstadt

Weinhold, Roland 63 114,8 17,03-7,80-4,34 8,17
Becht, Markus 79 93,4 19,38-7,20-5,16 10,92
29,80 Punkte

Stahl, Hansjiirgen 49 92,0 15,70-7,43-4,72 10,16
Weinhold, Roland 63 117,0 18,18-8,11-4,43 9,21
Tretter, Bernhard 54 99,7 22,83-9,86-7,03 13,39
Tauscher, Christian 50 86,5 24,72-11,58-5,68 15,28

48,04 Punkte

Gewichtsregelung (255 kg) - 2 Durchgénge

1. TSG Mutterstadt | 14.785 Punkte
Zachrau, Gerhard 49 88,7 39,43-14,75-6,77 1.770

29. April 2006 RKS 2



2. Bundesliga Sudwest

2. TSG Mutterstadt Il

Doppler, Sven
Pauly, Franz
Steinfurth, Klaus

Zachrau, Gerhard
Doppler, Sven
Renner, Uwe
Steinfurth, Klaus

Kneschk, Dietmar
Strub, Alexander
Gundermann, Norbert
Renner, Uwe

Kneschk, Dietmar
Strub, Alexander
Gundermann, Norbert
Heinzel, Joachim

3. TSG Mutterstadt Il

29. April 2006

Luckmann, Glnter
Heinzel, Joachim
Samel, Stefan
Renner, Hendrik

Luckmann, Glnter
Becht, Markus
Stahl, Patrick
Renner, Hendrik

Endergebnis
81 889
64 78,1
51 87,0

253,8
49 86,8
81 89,7
71 66,8
51 86,5
240,1
51 77,0
85 60,8
56 104,0
71 66,9
204,7
51 77,0
85 61,2
56 105,0
46 69,0
207,2
48 88,6
46 68,5
77 64,0
81 70,9
203,4
48 87,0
79 918
80 76,6
81 71,0
234,6
RKS

40,70-18,23-8,90
48,80-17,57-6,35
32,19-14,00-8,41

37,25-15,86-7,13
45,08-17,20-9,54
24,68-12,62-5,97
32,18-14,59-8,25

25,39-10,06-5,25
17,48-7,38-5,03

35,79-14,25-7,09
23,44-11,05-5,81

25,68-10,35-5,53
14,43-8,33-4,88
33,38-13,54-6,93
18,18-9,08-5,08

17,92-9,66-5,29
18,08-8,25-5,32
13,70-6,96-4,63
14,14-7,74-4,77

14,38-10,27-5,68
23,30-9,43-5,10
22,00-10,34-5,18
15,28-7,54-5,08

Sportpark Mutterstadt

2.105
1.993
1.762
7.630

1.810
2.187
1.386
1.772
7.155

10.181 Punkte
1.235
987
1.719
1.292
5.233

1.275

964
1.639
1.070
4.948

8.386 Punkte
1.106
1.055
877
926
3.964

1.107
1.166
1.187

962
4.422



